This is information on a product in full production.
June 2013 DocID15354 Rev 6 1/20
2N3700HR
Hi-Rel 80 V, 1 A NPN transistor
Datasheet - production data
Figure 1.  Internal schematic diagram
Features
• Hermetic packages

v
6
5 Order codes
Table 12. Order codes
CPN
Agency
specification
EPPL Quality level
Radiation
level
Package Lead finish Marking(1) Packing
2N3700UB1 - -
Engineering model
ESCC
- UB Gold U20 Waffle pack
SOC3700 - -
Engineering model
ESCC
- LCC-3 Gold N20 Waffle pack
2N3700RUBG 5201/004/06R Target ESCC flight
100 krad
ESCC
UB Gold 520100406R Waffle pack
2N3700RUBT 5201/004/07R Target ESCC flight
100 krad
ESCC
UB Solder Dip 520100407R Waffle pack
2N3700UB06SW
(2)
5201/004/06 Y ESCC flight
100 krad
SW
UB Gold 520100406 Waffle pack
2N3700UB07SW
(2)
5201/004/07 Y ESCC flight
100 krad
SS
UB Solder Dip 520100407 Waffle pack
SOC3700RHRG 5201/004/04R Target ESCC flight
100 krad
ESCC
LCC-3 Gold 520100404R Waffle pack
SOC3700RHRT 5201/004/05R Target ESCC flight
100 krad
ESCC
LCC-3 Solder Dip 520100405R Waffle pack
SOC3700SW (3) 5201/004/04 or 05